6:00-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30

9:30-9:50

9:50-10:15

10:15-11:00

11:00-11:15

11:15-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-12:45

12:45-2:45

2:45-3:00

3:00-3:30

3:30-4:00

4:00-4:30

4:30-4:45

3:45-4:45

4:45-5:30

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:15

6:15-6:30

KIDDIE“S] ACADEMY,

EpucaTioNAL CHILD CARE

“Discovering Me”
Toddler Program
Daily Schedule

Welcoming Children/Health Inspections/Child Selected Activities
Fine Motor Fun (Table Toys, Play Dough, Puzzles)

Clean Up/Hand Washing/Diapering

Breakfast/Clean Up

Language Arts Time (Flannel Board)/Story Time/Circle Time

Centers (Blocks, Dramatic Play, Art, Gross Motor, etc.)
Teacher Facilitated Activities

Outdoor Play/Gross Motor Activities

Musical Activity

Diapering/Hand Washing/Prepare for Lunch/Transitional Activities
Tabletop Manipulatives

Lunch

Clean Up

Rest Time/Story Time

Diapering/Hand Washing/Transitional Activities
Afternoon Snack

Sensory Activities/Music/Individual Story Time
Manipulative Activities (Table Toys, Blocks, Puzzles)
Diapering/Transitional Activities

Learning Center Exploration

Outdoor Play/Gross Motor Activities

Child Selected Activities

Evening Snack

Center Exploration

*Schedule subject to change based on the individual needs of the children.





